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Position

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

County Supervisor

Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant
Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant
Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant
Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant
Supervisors Admin Assistant ||
Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant
Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant
Supervisors Admin Assistant ||
Supervisors Admin Assistant |
Supervisors Admin Assistant ||
Supervisors Admin Assistant ||
Supervisors Admin Assistant ||
Supervisors Senior Executive Aide
Supervisors Executive Aide Il
Supervisors Admin Assistant ||
Supervisors Executive Aide Il
Supervisors Executive Aide |
Supervisors Admin Assistant ||
Supervisors Executive Aide |
Supervisors Senior Executive Aide
Technical Specialist I-C

Technical Specialist I-C

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$129,180
$128,944
$127,191
$124,511
$122,865
$99,741
$94,364
$94,283
$93,630
$90,166
$87,067
$83,438
$82,292
$80,163
$79,993
$69,235
$65,388
$64,017
$61,614
$50,596
$46,364
$44,257
$43,768
$39,249
$20,209
$14,461
$6,244



