	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Supervisor		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$129,180
2.	County Supervisor		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$128,944
3.	County Supervisor		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$127,191
4.	County Supervisor		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$124,511
5.	County Supervisor		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$122,865
6.	Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$99,741
7.	Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$94,364
8.	Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$94,283
9.	Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$93,630
10.	Supervisors Admin Assistant II		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$90,166
11.	Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$87,067
12.	Supervisors Senior Admin Assistant		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$83,438
13.	Supervisors Admin Assistant II		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$82,292
14.	Supervisors Admin Assistant I		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$80,163
15.	Supervisors Admin Assistant II		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$79,993
16.	Supervisors Admin Assistant II		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$69,235
17.	Supervisors Admin Assistant II		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$65,388
18.	Supervisors Senior Executive Aide		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$64,017
19.	Supervisors Executive Aide II		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$61,614
20.	Supervisors Admin Assistant II		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$50,596
21.	Supervisors Executive Aide II		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$46,364
22.	Supervisors Executive Aide I		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$44,257
23.	Supervisors Admin Assistant II		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$43,768
24.	Supervisors Executive Aide I		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$39,249
25.	Supervisors Senior Executive Aide		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$20,209
26.	Technical Specialist I-C		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$14,461
27.	Technical Specialist I-C		Ventura County	Board Of Supervisors	\$6,244